K
A
78L
X
X
A
 / K
A

• Short-Circuit Current Limiting
• Output Voltage Offered in ± 5% Tolerance
Ordering Information
Product Number Package Packing Method Output Voltage Tolerance Operating Temperature
KA78L05AZTA
TO-92
Ammo
± 5%
0 ~ +125 °C
KA78L05AZBU Bulk
KA78L06AZTA Ammo
KA78L08AZTA Ammo
KA78L09AZTA Ammo
KA78L10AZTA Ammo
KA78L12AZTA Ammo
KA78L15AZTA Ammo
KA78L18AZTA Ammo
KA78L05AMTF
SOT-89
Tape & Reel
KA78L08AMTF Tape & Reel
KA78L12AMTF Tape & Reel
KA78L05ADTF 8-SOIC Tape & Reel
KA78L05AAZTA TO-92 Ammo ± 3%
Description
The KA78LXXA / KA78L05AA series of fixed-voltage,
monolithic, integrated circuit, voltage regulators are suit-
able for applications that require supply current up to 100
mA.
TO-92